
UNIFORM SHOP PRICE LIST
Junior - Year 7 to 9     Senior - Year 10 to 12

9 Aliciajay Cct, Yatala, QLD 4207
(All prices are inclusive of GST)

FORMAL / EVERYDAY
$35.00   Formal Shirt JNR/SNR
$35.00   Formal Blouse JNR/SNR
$45.00   Skort
$42.00   Skirt
$37.00   Shorts
$45.00   Trousers - Regular$45.00   Trousers - Regular
$48.00   Trousers - Slim Fit

Seniors Extra

$42.00   Long Sleeve Formal Uni-Sex Shirt
$13.75    Tie

Winter

$62.00   Jacket
$48.00   Jumper$48.00   Jumper
$20.00   MSHS Scarf

Health & Physical Education
Only Available From School Uniform Shop

$34.50   HPE Tee
$26.00   HPE Shorts

EXCELLENCE PROGRAMS
Performing Arts 
(Dance, Drama & Music)

$34.50   Polo
$34.50   Shorts
$9.00    Socks

Basketball / Football ExcellenceBasketball / Football Excellence

$34.50   Football Tee
$9.00    Football Match Socks
$34.50   Basketball Tee
$34.50   Basketball / Football Shorts
$9.00    Socks

Netball / Volleyball Excellence

$34.50   Tee$34.50   Tee
$34.50   Shorts
$9.00    Socks

Rugby League Excellence

$34.50   Rugby League Tee
$34.50   Rugby League Training Shorts
$34.50   Rugby League Match Shorts
$9.00    Rugby League Match Socks$9.00    Rugby League Match Socks
$9.00    Training Socks

Academic Excellence

$78.50   Jacket

Excellence Extras

$78.50   Jacket
$32.50   Singlet

ExtrasExtras
$20.00   Reversible Bucket Hat
$13.75    Ripstop Cap
$20.00   Delux Cap
$16.50   Visor

Shop online at 
Struddys.com.au/mshs/ 
for all your uniform needs.


